
Calendar 2023-2024
The Tree House Episcopal Montessori School

Mon. August 7, 2023 Lead Teachers return (no students)
Wed. August 9, 2023 Assistant Teachers return/Professional Development (no students)
Thur. August 10, 2023 Meet and Greet for new students (1st/2nd Year Primary and Kindergarten

students only)
Friday. August 11, 2023 Teacher Work Day (no students)
Mon. August 14, 2023 Classes begin for all students – Orientation Week

(New students will phase in by attending 1-3 hours daily the first week)
Mon. August 21, 2023 Aftercare begins
Thur. August 31, 2023 Dr. Maria Montessori’s Birthday
Mon. September 4, 2023 Labor Day (No School)
Thur. September 21, 2023 International Peace Day Celebration
Sat. November 4th, 2023 Beachside Bonfire Night
Thur. November 9, 2023 Parent Conferences-Teacher Workday (students out)
Fri. November 10, 2023 Veterans Day Observed (No School)
Thur. November 16, 2023 Thanksgiving Feast (Students and staff only)
Fri. November 17, 2023 Last Day before break - Noon dismissal
November 20-24, 2023 Thanksgiving Holidays (No School)
Fri. December 8, 2023 Nativity Pageant & Reception - Daytime event
Fri. December 15, 2023 Last day before break - Noon dismissal
December 18, 2023-January 1, 2024 Christmas & New Year’s Holidays (all personnel out)
Tues. January 2, 2024 Teacher Workday/Professional Development (no students)
Wed. January 3, 2024 Students return
January 12, 2024 Parent’s Day (open to Moms and Dads)
Mon. January 15, 2024 Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. Day (No School)
January 26, 2024 Makeup Parent’s Day
Thur. February 1, 2024 Enrollment begins for 2024-2025
Wed. February 14, 2024 Valentine’s Day (classroom homemade card swap)
Fri. February 16, 2024 Parent Conferences-Teacher Workday (students out)
Mon. February 19, 2024 Presidents’ Day (No school)
Fri. March 1, 2024 Open enrollment begins for new families
March 7-10, 2024 AMS Conference (No School)
March 18-22, 2024 Spring Break (No School)
Fri. March 29, 2024 Good Friday (No School)
April 22-26, 2024 Teacher Appreciation Week
Wed. May 15, 2024 Kindergarten Ceremony & Reception - Daytime event
Wed. May 22, 2024 Last Day for Students – Noon Dismissal
May 23-24, 2024 Teacher Workdays (no students)
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